Eurovision Song Contest 2023 Serata finale
I paesi in gara e le loro canzoni in ordine di uscita

DrawOrder FLAG

1
2
3
4

o

10
11
12
13

14

15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23

24

25

26

AT

PT

CH

PL

RS

FR

cy

ES

SE

AL

IT

EE

FI

cz

AU

BE

AM

MD

UA

NO

DE

LT

IL

SI

HR

GB

INGLESE

Austria
Portugal
Switzerland

Poland

Serbia

France

Cyprus
Spain

Sweden

Albania
Italy
Estonia

Finland

Czechia

Australia
Belgium
Armenia
Moldova
Ukraine
Norway
Germany
Lithuania
Israel
Slovenia

Croatia

United
Kingdom

ITALIANO

Austria
Portogallo
Svizzera

Polonia

Serbia

Francia

Cipro
Spagna

Svezia

Albania
Italia
Estonia

Finlandia

Cechia

Australia
Belgio
Armenia
Moldavia
Ucraina
Norvegia
Germania
Lituania

Israele
Slovenia

Croazia

Regno
Unito

ARTISTA

Teya e Salena
Mimicat
Remo Forrer

Blanka

Luke Black

La Zarra

Andrew Lambrou
Blanca Paloma

Loreen

Albina e la
Famiglia
Kelmendi

Marco Mengoni
Alika
Kaarija
Vesna
Voyager
Gustaph
Brunette
Pasha Parfeni
Tvorchi

Alessandra

Lord of the Lost
Monika Linkyté

Noa Kirel
Joker Out

Let3

Mae Muller

Tipo
artista CANZONE

Who the Hell Is
Duetto F Edgar?

Solista F Ai Coracao

Solista M Watergun

Solista F Solo
Samo mi se
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